
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
113
39
27
86
13
48
66
25

222
17
56

First Name
Rafael Paschoalin
Enzo Valentin
Geverson dos Santos
Bruno Satoshi
Gabriel dos Santos Silva
Davison M Mota Silveira
Murillo Escaliante Exposito Guev
Sergio do Santos Silva
Fabio Gomes Costa
Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
Marco Antonio

Best Tm
1:53.356
1:54.724
1:56.721
1:57.061
1:58.436
2:00.534
2:02.275
2:02.412
2:07.473
2:15.139
2:16.053

Best Spd
136,847
135,215
132,902
132,516
130,977
128,697
126,865
126,723
121,692
114,788
114,017

Class
T600 P
T600 P
T600 P
T600 P
T600 P
T600 P
T600 L
T600 L
T600 L
T600 L
T600 L

2nd Best
1:53.459
1:54.815
1:56.882
1:57.081
1:58.711
2:01.303
2:04.879
2:03.031
2:07.804
2:15.851

-.---

In Lap
6
4
5
3
4
3
6
3
5
5
2

Sorted on Best Lap timePaulista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa
Domingo

2o Class T600

Qualify (15:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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